
Delaware R.epeater Association

Treasurer's Report

June 1tr' 2018

Eeginning Balanee {Marc}r 19, 2018)

Income

Dues received

Donations: Windy Hills

Accumulated Interest

TOTAT INCOME

Expenses

Hennessey (dornain renewal)

Stellar Communications {Windy Hills ant. inst.)

Mercer Consumer (insrirance)

TOTAT EXFENSES:

Balanee in Checking Account

Respectffrlly S ubmitted,

lman KA3

$ 210.00

$ 3340.00

$ 0.18

$ 3s50.18

$ 17.98

$ 3520.00

$ 320.00

$ 3857.98

5 2267.79

$ 1959.99


